)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 08, 2024, 09:54:37 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0696 (Rat #0168, Act #0126 of 1993) General Bill, By Elliott and Rankin
Similar (H 3944)
A Bill to amend Section 48-39-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to length of time permit approved by
South Carolina Coastal Council is valid, so as to extend the time from three to five years and to provide for extensions and for

tolling during an appeal.-amended title

04/15/93
04/15/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/21/93
05/25/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
07/06/93
07/06/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-28
Amended SJ-29

Read second time SJ-30

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-30
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
Read second time HJ-144

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-145
Read third time and enrolled HJ-8

Ratified R 168

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/14/93

Act No. 126

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



