May 08, 2024, 09:54:37 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0696 (Rat #0168, Act #0126 of 1993) General Bill, By Elliott and Rankin Similar (H 3944)

A Bill to amend Section 48-39-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to length of time permit approved by South Carolina Coastal Council is valid, so as to extend the time from three to five years and to provide for extensions and for tolling during an appeal.-amended title

04/15/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
04/15/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3
05/20/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-28
05/20/93	Senate	Amended SJ-29
05/20/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
05/20/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-30
05/21/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
05/25/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-144
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-145
05/28/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-8
06/10/93		Ratified R 168
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 06/14/93
07/06/93		Act No. 126
07/06/93		Copies available